XTERRA Prague 2021- SPRINT - Celkové, 14.08.2021

# Jméno
1 Knejzlik Tomas (2005)
2 Jahoda Vojtéch (2004)
3 Homola Jakub (2005)
4 Chmadtal David (2005)
5 Hanacéek Martin (1977)
6 Petiska Ondfej (1997)
7 Auf Jakub (2005)
8 Mecko Peter (1987)
9 Kvitek Pavel (1986)
10 Mach Miroslav (2006)
11 Homola Maté&j (2007)
12 Chmadtalova Adéla (2004)
13 SNAIDR Filip (1975)
14 Hala Jifi (1985)
15 Tomiska Milan (1974)
16 Stanék Marek (1977)
17 Svecova Andrea (2005)
18 Zeman Jaroslav (1966)
19 Medynsky Tomas (1994)
20 Mach Milan (1967)
21 Zavrelova adéla (2005)
22 Medynsky Pavel (1964)
23 Capounova Marcela (1977)
24 Stunova Alzbéta (1987)
25 Novakova Jarmila (2007)
26 Buganska Petra (1991)
27 Ledvinka Michal (2000)
28 Kalisko Ondfrej (1992)
29 Truhlafova Jana (1990)
30 Krckova Anna (1993)
31 MORAVCOVA Tereza (1985)
32 Mozr Stanislav (1970)
33 Andrikova Alzbéta (1998)
34 Martincova Lucie (1974)
35 Gremlicova Lucie (1969)
DNF Véeli§ Michal (1987)

Generovano dne 31.08.2025 05:19

Zemé

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
SVK
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Klub

Tri club Ceskd Lipa
Triathlon Team Tabor
Triathlon Team Tabor

TRI KLUB Pfibram

TJ Spartak Trebi¢

SK RN Hradec Kralové, z.s.
TJ Spartak Trebi¢

Elab team, z.s.

KOVO Praha

Triathlon Team Tabor z.s.
TRI KLUB Pfibram

Triatlon Kladno
ZAUZOO

Triatlon Plzeri

Triatlon Plzeri

SuTri

Superior velsbike team
Tri club Ceskd Lipa

Triatlon Kladno

KREMMAN

Individualni

RUN

Cas

00:53:25,00
00:53:51,00
00:54:36,00
00:56:03,00
00:58:00,00
00:59:01,00
00:59:34,00
01:01:03,00
01:01:08,00
01:01:27,00
01:05:43,00
01:07:23,00
01:07:43,00
01:08:49,00
01:10:13,00
01:12:25,00
01:13:49,00
01:14:53,00
01:16:47,00
01:16:47,00
01:17:43,00
01:18:10,00
01:18:10,00
01:20:19,00
01:20:30,00
01:20:36,00
01:20:43,00
01:21:37,00
01:24:13,00
01:26:47,00
01:31:15,00
01:34:43,00
01:43:19,00
01:44:56,00
01:50:32,00

Plavéni
00:05:58,00()
00:06:00,00()
00:05:57,00()
00:06:02,00()
00:06:57,00()
00:06:55,00()
00:06:01,00()
00:06:45,00()
00:09:11,00()
00:06:24,00()
00:06:55,00()
00:06:49,00()
00:07:54,00()
00:07:18,00()
00:08:12,00()
00:09:35,00()
00:06:50,00()
00:08:50,00()
00:09:36,00()
00:09:42,00()
00:07:26,00()
00:10:46,00()
00:09:01,00()
00:09:26,00()
00:08:18,00()
00:08:51,00()
00:09:08,00()
00:09:31,00()
00:08:55,00()
00:10:24,00()
00:10:14,00()
00:10:38,00()
00:07:04,00()
00:10:00,00()
00:10:44,00()
00:08:38,00()

1. depo
00:00:42,00()
00:00:44,00()
00:00:42,00()
00:00:39,00()
00:00:53,00()
00:00:43,00()
00:00:47,00()
00:01:01,00()
00:01:02,00()
00:00:50,00()
00:00:54,00()
00:00:49,00()
00:01:14,00()
00:01:02,00()
00:01:53,00()
00:01:27,00()
00:00:45,00()
00:01:12,00()
00:01:21,00()
00:01:14,00()
00:00:49,00()
00:01:43,00()
00:01:23,00()
00:01:12,00()
00:00:54,00()
00:01:23,00()
00:01:28,00()
00:01:13,00()
00:01:01,00()
00:01:40,00()
00:01:24,00()
00:01:18,00()
00:01:41,00()
00:01:46,00()
00:02:15,00()
00:01:26,00()

Kolo
00:31:21,00()
00:31:20,00()
00:31:53,00()
00:31:50,00()
00:33:22,00()
00:34:48,00()
00:34:24,00()
00:36:15,00()
00:33:14,00()
00:35:29,00()
00:39:01,00()
00:39:10,00()
00:37:19,00()
00:40:36,00()
00:38:26,00()
00:41:30,00()
00:43:12,00()
00:41:16,00()
00:43:44,00()
00:43:33,00()
00:44:52,00()
00:44:22,00()
00:45:36,00()
00:43:48,00()
00:45:16,00()
00:47:39,00()
00:47:52,00()
00:48:36,00()
00:48:52,00()
00:50:24,00()
00:53:49,00()
00:54:56,00()
00:59:50,00()
01:03:50,00()
01:09:52,00()

2. depo
00:00:24,00()
00:00:30,00()
00:00:32,00()
00:00:31,00()
00:00:27,00()
00:00:28,00()
00:00:25,00()
00:00:29,00()
00:00:38,00()
00:00:27,00()
00:00:53,00()
00:00:34,00()
00:01:02,00()
00:00:40,00()
00:00:49,00()
00:00:52,00()
00:00:33,00()
00:00:42,00()
00:00:34,00(
00:00:43,00(
00:00:37,00(
00:00:25,00(
00:00:57,00(
00:00:32,00(
00:00:35,00()
00:00:39,00(
00:00:43,00(
00:00:38,00(
00:01:02,00(
00:00:43,00(
00:01:23,00(
00:01:08,00(
00:00:54,00(
00:00:40,00()
00:00:50,00()

)
)
)
)
)
)

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

B&h
00:15:00,00()
00:15:18,00()
00:15:31,00()
00:17:01,00()
00:16:20,00()
00:16:07,00()
00:17:58,00()
00:16:34,00()
00:17:03,00()
00:18:18,00()
00:18:00,00()
00:20:02,00()
00:20:14,00()
00:19:13,00()
00:20:53,00()
00:19:01,00()
00:22:29,00()
00:22:53,00()
00:21:32,00()
00:21:34,00()
00:23:59,00()
00:20:55,00()
00:21:12,00()
00:25:21,00()
00:25:28,00()
00:22:05,00()
00:21:32,00()
00:21:38,00()
00:24:23,00()
00:23:36,00()
00:24:26,00()
00:26:43,00()
00:33:49,00()
00:28:40,00()
00:26:51,00()



