

**XTERRA Prague 2021- SPRINT - Celkově, 14.08.2021**

#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	1. depo	Kolo	2. depo	Běh
1	Knejzlík Tomáš (2005)	CZE	Tri club Česká Lípa	00:53:25,00	00:05:58,00()	00:00:42,00()	00:31:21,00()	00:00:24,00()	00:15:00,00()
2	Jahoda Vojtěch (2004)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:53:51,00	00:06:00,00()	00:00:44,00()	00:31:20,00()	00:00:30,00()	00:15:18,00()
3	Homola Jakub (2005)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:54:36,00	00:05:57,00()	00:00:42,00()	00:31:53,00()	00:00:32,00()	00:15:31,00()
4	Chmátal David (2005)	CZE	TRI KLUB Přeboram	00:56:03,00	00:06:02,00()	00:00:39,00()	00:31:50,00()	00:00:31,00()	00:17:01,00()
5	Hanáček Martin (1977)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	00:58:00,00	00:06:57,00()	00:00:53,00()	00:33:22,00()	00:00:27,00()	00:16:20,00()
6	Petiška Ondřej (1997)	CZE	SK RN Hradec Králové, z.s.	00:59:01,00	00:06:55,00()	00:00:43,00()	00:34:48,00()	00:00:28,00()	00:16:07,00()
7	Auf Jakub (2005)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	00:59:34,00	00:06:01,00()	00:00:47,00()	00:34:24,00()	00:00:25,00()	00:17:58,00()
8	Mecko Peter (1987)	SVK	Elab team, z.s.	01:01:03,00	00:06:45,00()	00:01:01,00()	00:36:15,00()	00:00:29,00()	00:16:34,00()
9	Kvítek Pavel (1986)	CZE	KOVO Praha	01:01:08,00	00:09:11,00()	00:01:02,00()	00:33:14,00()	00:00:38,00()	00:17:03,00()
10	Mach Miroslav (2006)	CZE		01:01:27,00	00:06:24,00()	00:00:50,00()	00:35:29,00()	00:00:27,00()	00:18:18,00()
11	Homola Matěj (2007)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor z.s.	01:05:43,00	00:06:55,00()	00:00:54,00()	00:39:01,00()	00:00:53,00()	00:18:00,00()
12	Chmátalová Adéla (2004)	CZE	TRI KLUB Přeboram	01:07:23,00	00:06:49,00()	00:00:49,00()	00:39:10,00()	00:00:34,00()	00:20:02,00()
13	ŠNAJDR Filip (1975)	CZE		01:07:43,00	00:07:54,00()	00:01:14,00()	00:37:19,00()	00:01:02,00()	00:20:14,00()
14	Hála Jiří (1985)	CZE	Triatlon Kladno	01:08:49,00	00:07:18,00()	00:01:02,00()	00:40:36,00()	00:00:40,00()	00:19:13,00()
15	Tomiška Milan (1974)	CZE	ZAUZOO	01:10:13,00	00:08:12,00()	00:01:53,00()	00:38:26,00()	00:00:49,00()	00:20:53,00()
16	Staněk Marek (1977)	CZE		01:12:25,00	00:09:35,00()	00:01:27,00()	00:41:30,00()	00:00:52,00()	00:19:01,00()
17	Švecová Andrea (2005)	CZE	Triatlon Plzeň	01:13:49,00	00:06:50,00()	00:00:45,00()	00:43:12,00()	00:00:33,00()	00:22:29,00()
18	Zeman Jaroslav (1966)	CZE	Triatlon Plzeň	01:14:53,00	00:08:50,00()	00:01:12,00()	00:41:16,00()	00:00:42,00()	00:22:53,00()
19	Medynský Tomáš (1994)	CZE		01:16:47,00	00:09:36,00()	00:01:21,00()	00:43:44,00()	00:00:34,00()	00:21:32,00()
20	Mach Milan (1967)	CZE	ŠuTri	01:16:47,00	00:09:42,00()	00:01:14,00()	00:43:33,00()	00:00:43,00()	00:21:34,00()
21	Zavřelová adéla (2005)	CZE		01:17:43,00	00:07:26,00()	00:00:49,00()	00:44:52,00()	00:00:37,00()	00:23:59,00()
22	Medynský Pavel (1964)	CZE		01:18:10,00	00:10:46,00()	00:01:43,00()	00:44:22,00()	00:00:25,00()	00:20:55,00()
23	Čapounová Marcela (1977)	CZE		01:18:10,00	00:09:01,00()	00:01:23,00()	00:45:36,00()	00:00:57,00()	00:21:12,00()
24	Stunová Alžběta (1987)	CZE	Superior velsbike team	01:20:19,00	00:09:26,00()	00:01:12,00()	00:43:48,00()	00:00:32,00()	00:25:21,00()
25	Nováková Jarmila (2007)	CZE	Tri club Česká Lípa	01:20:30,00	00:08:18,00()	00:00:54,00()	00:45:16,00()	00:00:35,00()	00:25:28,00()
26	Buganská Petra (1991)	CZE		01:20:36,00	00:08:51,00()	00:01:23,00()	00:47:39,00()	00:00:39,00()	00:22:05,00()
27	Ledvinka Michal (2000)	CZE	Triatlon Kladno	01:20:43,00	00:09:08,00()	00:01:28,00()	00:47:52,00()	00:00:43,00()	00:21:32,00()
28	Kališko Ondřej (1992)	CZE		01:21:37,00	00:09:31,00()	00:01:13,00()	00:48:36,00()	00:00:38,00()	00:21:38,00()
29	Truhlářová Jana (1990)	CZE		01:24:13,00	00:08:55,00()	00:01:01,00()	00:48:52,00()	00:01:02,00()	00:24:23,00()
30	Krczkova Anna (1993)	CZE		01:26:47,00	00:10:24,00()	00:01:40,00()	00:50:24,00()	00:00:43,00()	00:23:36,00()
31	MORAVCOVÁ Tereza (1985)	CZE		01:31:15,00	00:10:14,00()	00:01:24,00()	00:53:49,00()	00:01:23,00()	00:24:26,00()
32	Mozr Stanislav (1970)	CZE	KŘEMMAN	01:34:43,00	00:10:38,00()	00:01:18,00()	00:54:56,00()	00:01:08,00()	00:26:43,00()
33	Andriková Alžběta (1998)	CZE		01:43:19,00	00:07:04,00()	00:01:41,00()	00:59:50,00()	00:00:54,00()	00:33:49,00()
34	Martincová Lucie (1974)	CZE	Individuální	01:44:56,00	00:10:00,00()	00:01:46,00()	01:03:50,00()	00:00:40,00()	00:28:40,00()
35	Gremlicová Lucie (1969)	CZE		01:50:32,00	00:10:44,00()	00:02:15,00()	01:09:52,00()	00:00:50,00()	00:26:51,00()
DNF	Včeliš Michal (1987)	CZE	RUN		00:08:38,00()	00:01:26,00()	---	---	---